
Memoriál Ády Maitnera 2025

Praha 4 Podolí

sobota 18. říjen 2025 ~ neděle 19. říjen 2025

Praha

Místo

Umístě
ní

bodů Jméno

7.0.7.6

3m juniorky A

1 251,80 Kateřina Koubková (2009)  -- USK Praha

3m junioři B

1 206,15 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha

2 178,20 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

3 118,45 Martin Gajdušek (2010)  -- UNI Brno

3m juniorky B

1 223,55 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 169,75 Klára Kačenová (2011)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m junioři C

1 221,80 Matěj Macoun (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 199,70 Josef Jannis Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

3 190,75 Mikuláš Mulač (2013)  -- USK Praha

4 187,20 Oliver Černý (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 120,20 Jiří Kačena (2013)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m juniorky C

1 217,15 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 149,40 Lucia Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

3 126,85 Mária Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

1m žáci D

1 149,10 Sebastian Fleišer (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 147,45 Erik Rajade (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žačky D

1 122,80 Pavlína Soukupová (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 111,45 Lily Lučan (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 87,35 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 75,40 Karolína Jiráčková (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha
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Umístě
ní

bodů Jméno

3m žáci G

1 64,55 Josef Koutek (2016)  -- USK Praha

2 64,35 Benjamin Le Blanc (2017)  -- UNI Brno

3 63,15 Barnabáš Brož (2017)  -- UNI Brno

4 60,00 Alex Hubáček (2018)  -- UNI Brno

5 58,45 Adam Vašík (2017)  -- UNI Brno

6 52,20 Filip Oršulák (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

7 52,00 Dominik Slouka (2018)  -- UNI Brno

8 51,30 Hugo Svoboda (2019)  -- USK Praha

3m žačky G

1 58,45 Emilie Veselá (2017)  -- USK Praha

2 56,70 Petra Veselá (2016)  -- USK Praha

3 56,00 Karolína Bolard (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 47,60 Amélie Čečrdle (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 43,85 Zoe Srbová (2017)  -- USK Praha

3m žáci E

1 86,75 Lukáš Babka (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 82,10 Rudolf Král (2016)  -- UNI Brno

3 žačky E

1 87,00 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 80,65 Zuzana Knotková (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 79,35 Anna Danešová (2016)  -- USK Praha

4 78,60 Julie Rossini (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 67,05 Ema Celbová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

6 54,90 Miriam Kačenová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žáci F

1 72,65 Mikuláš Hanousek (2012)  -- UNI Brno

2 70,10 Roman Machov (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 64,95 Tomáš Kamenský (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 60,60 Michal Stanke (2015)  -- USK Praha

5 57,75 Denys Khomyn (2012)  -- UNI Brno

6 56,75 Jiří Kačena (2013)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žačky F

1 86,05 Lea Srbová (2015)  -- USK Praha

2 66,60 Romy Flor Jimenez (2015)  -- USK Praha

3m muži

1 222,00 Corey Cowger (1990)  -- USK Praha

3m ženy

1 172,90 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 162,15 Ivana Medková (2004)  -- SK Slavia Praha
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Umístě
ní

bodů Jméno

Masters -50 muži

1 198,95 Tomáš Lauterkranz (1995)  -- USK Praha

2 140,95 Igor Šálek (1977)  -- UNI Brno

Masters -50 ženy

1 184,95 Marie Šebková (1985)  -- SK Slavia Praha

Masters +50 ženy

1 154,70 Dana Jurčová (1967)  -- UNI Brno

2 151,45 Libuše Kresová (1974)  -- USK Praha

3 117,55 Dana Martinková (1952)  -- SK Slavia Praha

Masters +50 muži

1 160,20 Ladislav Helis (1964)  -- UNI Brno

2 126,80 Marek Dvořák (1975)  -- UNI Brno

3m junioři C

1 204,50 Matěj Macoun (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 203,05 Josef Jannis Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

3 192,80 Mikuláš Mulač (2013)  -- USK Praha

4 174,05 Oliver Černý (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m juniorky C

1 176,05 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 141,85 Lucia Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

3 117,20 Mária Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

3m žáci D

1 144,35 Sebastian Fleišer (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 136,25 Erik Rajade (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žačky D

1 119,25 Pavlína Soukupová (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 113,60 Lily Lučan (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 91,35 Karolína Jiráčková (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m juniorky A

1 240,75 Dorota Tyšerová (2008)  -- USK Praha

2 239,70 Kateřina Koubková (2009)  -- USK Praha

1m junioři B

1 216,40 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha

2 181,65 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

3 137,50 Matěj Španer (2011)  -- USK Praha

4 112,65 Martin Gajdušek (2010)  -- UNI Brno
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Umístě
ní

bodů Jméno

1m juniorky B

1 238,80 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 167,05 Klára Kačenová (2011)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m - žáci G

1 65,95 Adam Vašík (2017)  -- UNI Brno

2 63,60 Josef Koutek (2016)  -- USK Praha

3 57,90 Barnabáš Brož (2017)  -- UNI Brno

4 57,15 Hugo Svoboda (2019)  -- USK Praha

5 53,95 Alex Hubáček (2018)  -- UNI Brno

6 51,10 Dominik Slouka (2018)  -- UNI Brno

7 49,65 Benjamin Le Blanc (2017)  -- UNI Brno

8 49,40 Antonín Šedina (2019)  -- SK Slavia Praha

9 47,40 Jiří Kulhavý (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

10 42,95 Bobeš Benda (2019)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žačky G

1 62,00 Amélie Čečrdle (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 59,60 Emilie Veselá (2017)  -- USK Praha

3 57,95 Zoe Srbová (2017)  -- USK Praha

4 55,85 Petra Veselá (2016)  -- USK Praha

5 46,00 Táňa Randlová (2019)  -- USK Praha

6 38,45 Ella Tichá (2019)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m - žáci E

1 95,70 Lukáš Babka (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 95,20 Rudolf Král (2016)  -- UNI Brno

1m žačky E

1 109,05 Zuzana Knotková (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 104,75 Anna Danešová (2016)  -- USK Praha

3 77,15 Miriam Kačenová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 73,65 Julie Rossini (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 62,65 Ema Celbová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

6 55,85 Karolína Bolard (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žáci F

1 77,80 Tomáš Kamenský (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 77,15 Mikuláš Hanousek (2012)  -- UNI Brno

3 70,65 Denys Khomyn (2012)  -- UNI Brno

4 64,40 Roman Machov (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 61,45 Michal Stanke (2015)  -- USK Praha

1m žačky F

1 94,45 Lea Srbová (2015)  -- USK Praha

2 66,75 Romy Flor Jimenez (2015)  -- USK Praha

1m muži

1 237,50 Corey Cowger (1990)  -- USK Praha
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Umístě
ní

bodů Jméno

1m ženy

1 192,70 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

věž junioři B

1 262,65 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha
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